
Full Day Kids Place for Grades 

K-5 2025/2026 
(Registration opens online 9/1/25) 

 
School Release Days for Grades K-5 

 
No school today, but Kids Place is open for full-day fun from 7:00 a.m. to 6:00 p.m. Cost is 

$62.80 per day up to the online registration deadline; two weeks prior to the date of the 

release day and the first day of Winter and Spring Break. After the deadline the cost 

increases by $10, requires Kids Place Office approval and registration is not 

guaranteed. 

 

                                                                              LAST DAY TO REGISTER ONLINE 

 
● Thursday, October 2, 2025    September 18, 2025 
● Wednesday, October 15, 2025   October 1, 2025 (MEA) 

● Thursday, October 16, 2025   October 1, 2025 (MEA) 

● Friday, October 17, 2025   October 1, 2025 (MEA)   

● Monday, November 3, 2025   October 20, 2025 

● Wednesday, November 26, 2025  November 12, 2025 

● Friday, December 5, 2025   November 21, 2025 

● Monday, December 22, 2025   December 8, 2025 (Winter Break) 

● Tuesday, December 23, 2025   December 8, 2025 (Winter Break) 

● Friday, December 26, 2025   December 8, 2025 (Winter Break) 

● Monday, December 29, 2025   December 8, 2025 (Winter Break) 

● Tuesday, December 30, 2025   December 8, 2025 (Winter Break) 

● Friday, January 2, 2026    December 8, 2025 (Winter Break) 

● Friday, January 30, 2026   January 16, 2026 

● Friday, February 6, 2026   January 23, 2026 

● Friday, February 13, 2026   January 30, 2026 

● Friday, March 20, 2026    March 6, 2026 

● Friday, March 27, 2026    March 13, 2026 

● Monday, March 30, 2026   March 16, 2026 (Spring Break) 

● Tuesday, March 31, 2026   March 16, 2026 (Spring Break) 

● Wednesday, April 1, 2026   March 16, 2026 (Spring Break) 

● Thursday, April 2, 2026    March 16, 2026 (Spring Break) 
 

 

Summer! 

Kids Place is open for K-5 students 7:00 - 6:00 p.m. 


